e /MIOLA

HAKPOL

rﬁIVECO 07/2014 -

Daily VI model 35C Cat. No. 1/008

. )Gt
= > :
E20 55R-01

& )

( N[ N/ ‘ N

/ =0 J D- 23,00kN

3 500kg - 150kg- - T
L I\ J L y

IMIOLA HAK-POL
96-111 KOWIESY, CHOJNATA 23A, POLAND
tel. +48 46 831 73 31, fax +48 831 74 29

e-mail: office@imiola.pl, www.imiola.pl

BRI

Scanned with CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

Rys. 25b

Rys. 25a F y
15" max
65°

45° (e e

Ird

v, 100
i T soms

[ "

S »

i min.

max. 2
A
/4
Nalezy zagwarantowac przestrzeri L’espace libre doif etre garanti
swobodng wedlug zatgcznika VII, conformement a I'annexe VI,
rysunek 25a/b Regulaminu EKG illustration de la reglements
ONZ 55.01 przy dopuszczalnym 55.01 CE pour un poids total en
ciezarze cafkowitym pojazdu. charge autorise du vehicule.
@ The clearance specified in appendix @ Der Freiraum nach Anhang VI,

VIl, diagram 25a/b of Regulation No. Abbildung 25a/b der Vorschriften
55.01 UN EU must be guaranteed at 55.01 EG ist zu gew 25a/b
laden weight of the vehicle. ahrleistenbei zulassigem

Gesamtgewichtdes Fahrzeuges.

Moment skrecajacy dla $rub i nakretek (8.8)
Torgue settings for nuts and bolts (8.8)
M8 25Nm
M10 55Nm
M12 85Nm
M14 135Nm
M16 ‘ 195NmM

@OKm —» @1 000Km .

Scanned with CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

Scanned with CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

@ @30x@10,5x3 x1

(O mox
Y

Scanned with CamScanner



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

Nakretka M16 ; Nut
Podki. spre2.16,3 ; Spring Washer
Podki. okr. 17 ; Plain Washer

Nakretka M12 ; Nut
Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer
Podki. okr. 13 ; Plain Washer

Sruba M12x40-8.8 ; Bolt

Sruba M12x40-8.8 ; Bolt

-

Nakretka M12; Nut
Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer
Podki. okr. 13 ; Plain Washer

Sruba M16x60-8.8 ; Bolt

Sruba M12x40-8.8 ; Bok,

Sruba M10x30-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkl. okr. 930x 910,5x 3 ; Plain Washer

Podkt. spre2.10,2 ; Spring Washer

Nakrgtka M10; Nt IMIOLA

HAKPOL

iy e R ' 96-111 Kowlesy, Chojnata 23 A
1008  Wveco Daily VI model 35 0d 07/2014 - > tel. +48 46 831 7331

-~

LS 1o

Scanned with CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

Nakretka M16; Nut
Podid. spre2.16,3 ; Spring Washer
Podkd. okr. 17 ; Plain Washer

\o~ Q
- ‘
E i v ¥ /\"
(;‘ﬁ] = y
e 2 =l
3 3 =
Wt AL
3% Hoit

Sruba M10x30-8.8; Bolt
Podld. okr. D30x 210,5x 3, Plain Washer
Podki. spre2.10,2 ; Spring Washer

N \\ '
" Nakrotka M12; Nut i
Poglgspwzjzz,'SngWashar // 3 \
Podkd. okr. 13 ; Plain Washer ﬁ 2554
Sruba M12x40-8.8 ;

Sruba M16x60-8.8 ; Bolt

E
F
G x1
H

X1

| x1

Nakretka M10 ; Nut
M16x60 2
4 —Mies0 |- 2 |
A X1 M12x40 2
M10x30 1
- = M16 4
& B x1 @‘, M12 2%
M10 1
C x1
| 230x21053 | 1
13 2
% x1
S 16,3 4
x1 12,2 24
@ 102 1
Xy
&

J x1

Scanned with CamScanner



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

